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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 21st September 2024

 - U15 Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Chloe Stuart Shrewsbur.    13:46
  2 Maisie Mullett Wreake&So.  A    13:52
  3 Charley Whysall Mansfield.  A    13:58
  4 Layla Williams TiptonHar.  A    14:20
  5 Matilda Don Charnwood.  A    14:25
  6 Grace Hendy Wolverham.  A    14:29
  7 Trinity Conway Birchfiel.    14:31
  8 Zara Bratt CityOfSto.  A    14:45
  9 Millie Sharp Kettering.  A    14:52
 10 Darcy Simpson Bristol&W.  B    14:55
 11 Peyton Almond Kettering.  B    14:55
 12 Martha Blower Bromsgrov.  A    14:55
 13 Annabelle Wood TelfordAc.    15:05
 14 Eva Hart Wreake&So.  B    15:06
 15 Evie Marsh CityOfSto.  B    15:09
 16 Jess Lamb Rugby&Nor.  A    15:23
 17 Eleanor Sheffield Stroud&Di.  A    15:27
 18 Lucy Hannington Solihull&.  A    15:45
 19 Daisy Green Charnwood.  B    15:47
 20 Ellie Charlesworth SwindonHa.  A    15:49
 21 Amira Emery Birmingha.    15:57
 22 Amelie Heron Rugby&Nor.  B    15:59

 23 Isla Harvey Cheltenha.    16:01
 24 Freya Mcmeeking SwindonHa.  B    16:06
 25 Hannah Jenkins NuneatonH.    16:18
 26 Millie Pope Bristol&W.  A    16:20
 27 Holly Hanson Bromsgrov.  B    16:35
 28 Evie Kilby Worcester.    16:42
 29 Olive Leaney NorthSome.    16:56
 30 Freya Suart Charnwood.  D    17:05
 31 Mia Hogg Stroud&Di.  B    17:15
 32 Sophia Denwette TiptonHar.  B    17:21
 33 Bella Brougham Rugby&Nor.  C    17:24
 34 Fifi Ball Charnwood.  C    17:40
 35 Zara Lees RoyalSutt.  A    17:41
 36 Amelia Hughes Bromsgrov.  C    17:45
 37 Kaleah Moulder Wolverham.  B    17:53
 38 Faith Kimani NottsAc  .    18:04
 39 Eva Shaw CityOfSto.  C    18:09
 40 Grace Hatherley Wreake&So.  C    18:53
 41 S Rittersherratt Bristol&W.  C    18:55
 42 Lola Fitter Solihull&.  B    19:07
 43 Roxy Thomas RoyalSutt.  B    21:25
 44 Nancy Thomas Halesowen.    21:31

 - U15 Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Amelia Towlson Wreake&So.  A    15:03    28:55+  1
  2 Lexi Dundas CityOfSto.  A    14:20    29:05+  6
  3 Emily Pares Mansfield.  A    15:40    29:38  0
  4 Megan Buckingham Shrewsbur.    16:16    30:02-  3
  5 Constance Rendell Stroud&Di.  A    14:38    30:05+ 12
  6 Shauna Hamilton CityOfSto.  B    15:06    30:15+  9
  7 Charlotte Ascough Bromsgrov.  A    15:28    30:23+  5
  8 Florence Wheeler Charnwood.  A    15:59    30:24-  3
  9 Kiki Guest Wolverham.  A    16:02    30:31-  3
 10 Harriet Jackson Wreake&So.  B    15:28    30:34+  4
 11 Clara Booth Kettering.  A    15:54    30:46-  2
 12 Aimee Whitehouse TiptonHar.  A    16:38    30:58-  8
 13 Eve Ward Bristol&W.  B    16:19    31:14-  3
 14 Sabina Lawton Kettering.  B    16:33    31:28-  3
 15 E Hutchinsmorant Rugby&Nor.  A    16:43    32:06+  1
 16 Olivia Vasas Charnwood.  B    16:33    32:20+  3
 17 Mairi Carverbrown Bristol&W.  A    16:04    32:24+  9
 18 Emily Smith Birchfiel.    17:58    32:29- 11
 19 Freya Braiden Cheltenha.    16:42    32:43+  4
 20 Lottie Jones Solihull&.  A    16:59    32:44-  2
 21 Leah Sharp Bromsgrov.  B    16:13    32:48+  6
 22 Izzie Moore SwindonHa.  A    17:01    32:50-  2
 23 Molly Lyne SwindonHa.  B    17:11    33:17+  1
 24 Eleanor Morley Charnwood.  C    15:41    33:21+ 10
 25 Georgina Showler NuneatonH.    17:15    33:33  0
 26 Emily Gascoigne Rugby&Nor.  B    17:35    33:34-  4

 27 Daisy Barwood Bromsgrov.  C    17:24    35:09+  9
 28 F Brotherton Wreake&So.  C    16:47    35:40+ 12
 29 Ruth Bransby Stroud&Di.  B    18:34    35:49+  2
 30 Sarah Taylor RoyalSutt.  A    18:17    35:58+  5
 31 Amira Moulder Wolverham.  B    18:06    35:59+  6
 32 A Atkinson TelfordAc.    21:08    36:13- 19
 33 Anora Bottrill Charnwood.  D    19:17    36:22-  3
 34 Susannah Brand TiptonHar.  B    19:53    37:14-  2
 35 Ffion Lea Worcester.    21:08    37:50-  7
 36 Lois Conduit Solihull&.  B    18:46    37:53+  6
 37 Francesca Jackson CityOfSto.  C    19:51    38:00+  2
 38 Isla Brown Bristol&W.  C    21:25    40:20+  3
 39 Nevaeh Mohamed NottsAc  .    23:28    41:32-  1
 40 Sophie Rudge Halesowen.    21:58    43:29+  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Lexi Dundas CityOfSto.  A    14:20
  2 Constance Rendell Stroud&Di.  A    14:38
  3 Amelia Towlson Wreake&So.  A    15:03
  4 Shauna Hamilton CityOfSto.  B    15:06
  5 Charlotte Ascough Bromsgrov.  A    15:28
  6 Harriet Jackson Wreake&So.  B    15:28
  7 Emily Pares Mansfield.  A    15:40
  8 Eleanor Morley Charnwood.  C    15:41
  9 Clara Booth Kettering.  A    15:54
 10 Florence Wheeler Charnwood.  A    15:59
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 21st September 2024

 - U15 Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Holly Turner CityOfSto.  A    14:18    43:23+  1
  2 Sian Evans Wreake&So.  A    15:01    43:56-  1
  3 Lily Mason Mansfield.  A    15:06    44:44  0
  4 Marianna Owen Kettering.  A    14:51    45:37+  7
  5 Mia Hearson CityOfSto.  B    16:16    46:31+  1
  6 Emmajayne Charman Shrewsbur.    16:43    46:45-  2
  7 Frankie Castledine Charnwood.  A    16:21    46:45+  1
  8 Lola Simpson Bristol&W.  B    16:04    47:18+  5
  9 Tiggy Guthriebrown Kettering.  B    15:51    47:19+  5
 10 Amelia Harsant Stroud&Di.  A    17:27    47:32-  5
 11 M Hutchinsmorant Rugby&Nor.  A    16:09    48:15+  4
 12 Imogen Wynne Bromsgrov.  A    17:59    48:22-  5
 13 Erinmia Nash Wolverham.  A    17:54    48:25-  4
 14 Elsie Scrase SwindonHa.  A    15:58    48:48+  8
 15 Tianna Friend TiptonHar.  A    17:54    48:52-  3
 16 Eden Barfield Wreake&So.  B    18:22    48:56-  6
 17 A Chowdhurybarratt Bristol&W.  A    16:43    49:07  0
 18 Bella Watts Cheltenha.    16:57    49:40+  1
 19 Ellen Curley Birchfiel.    17:18    49:47-  1
 20 Lola Rooneylee Charnwood.  B    17:39    49:59-  4
 21 Eleanor Harris SwindonHa.  B    17:04    50:21+  2
 22 Claudia Terrell Rugby&Nor.  B    16:49    50:23+  4
 23 Erin Huxtable Solihull&.  A    17:40    50:24-  3
 24 Elizabeth Morley Charnwood.  C    17:08    50:29  0
 25 Phoebe Ranger Bromsgrov.  B    18:21    51:09-  4
 26 Sophie Jordan NuneatonH.    17:39    51:12-  1

 27 M Jelicramesh Wolverham.  B    16:35    52:34+  4
 28 Emily Mccabe TelfordAc.    16:22    52:35+  4
 29 Torrie Gaitens Bromsgrov.  C    17:49    52:58-  2
 30 Flo Mcfadden Stroud&Di.  B    17:14    53:03-  1
 31 Matilda Sheldon Charnwood.  D    16:59    53:21+  2
 32 Isabella Kyriakou RoyalSutt.  A    18:25    54:23-  2
 33 Abby Jameson Solihull&.  B    18:16    56:09+  3
 34 Shannon Davies Worcester.    19:17    57:07+  1
 35 Cordelia Smart CityOfSto.  C    24:00  1:02:00+  2
 36 Molly Caldwell NottsAc  .    20:39  1:02:11+  3
 37 Mya Cronin Bristol&W.  C    22:37  1:02:57+  1
 38 Niamh Brennan Halesowen.    25:55  1:09:24+  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Holly Turner CityOfSto.  A    14:18
  2 Marianna Owen Kettering.  A    14:51
  3 Sian Evans Wreake&So.  A    15:01
  4 Lily Mason Mansfield.  A    15:06
  5 Tiggy Guthriebrown Kettering.  B    15:51
  6 Elsie Scrase SwindonHa.  A    15:58
  7 Lola Simpson Bristol&W.  B    16:04
  8 M Hutchinsmorant Rugby&Nor.  A    16:09
  9 Mia Hearson CityOfSto.  B    16:16
 10 Frankie Castledine Charnwood.  A    16:21

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Chloe Stuart Shrewsbur.     13:46(1)
  2 Maisie Mullett Wreake&So. A   13:52(1)
  3 Charley Whysall Mansfield. A   13:58(1)
  4 Holly Turner CityOfSto. A   14:18(3)
  5 Lexi Dundas CityOfSto. A   14:20(2)
  = Layla Williams TiptonHar. A   14:20(1)
  7 Matilda Don Charnwood. A   14:25(1)
  8 Grace Hendy Wolverham. A   14:29(1)
  9 Trinity Conway Birchfiel.     14:31(1)
 10 Constance Rendell Stroud&Di. A   14:38(2)
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 21st September 2024

U15 Girls      — Team Results — Provisional(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
  1 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘A’    43:23
1 Zara Bratt (8) 14:45 2 Lexi Dundas (2) 14:20
3 Holly Turner (1) 14:18
  2 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘A’    43:56
1 Maisie Mullett (2) 13:52 2 Amelia Towlson (1) 15:03
3 Sian Evans (2) 15:01
  3 Mansfield Harriers.  ‘A’    44:44
1 Charley Whysall (3) 13:58 2 Emily Pares (3) 15:40
3 Lily Mason (3) 15:06
  4 Kettering Town Harriers.  ‘A’    45:37
1 Millie Sharp (9) 14:52 2 Clara Booth (11) 15:54
3 Marianna Owen (4) 14:51
  5 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘B’    46:31
1 Evie Marsh (15) 15:09 2 Shauna Hamilton (6) 15:06
3 Mia Hearson (5) 16:16
  6 Shrewsbury Ac.    46:45
1 Chloe Stuart (1) 13:46 2 Megan Buckingham (4) 16:16
3 Emmajayne Charman(6) 16:43
  7 Charnwood A C.  ‘A’    46:45
1 Matilda Don (5) 14:25 2 Florence Wheeler (8) 15:59
3 Frankie Castledine (7) 16:21
  8 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘B’    47:18
1 Darcy Simpson (10) 14:55 2 Eve Ward (13) 16:19
3 Lola Simpson (8) 16:04
  9 Kettering Town Harriers.  ‘B’    47:19
1 Peyton Almond (11) 14:55 2 Sabina Lawton (14) 16:33
3 Tiggy Guthriebrown (9) 15:51
 10 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘A’    47:32
1 Eleanor Sheffield (17) 15:27 2 Constance Rendell (5) 14:38
3 Amelia Harsant (10) 17:27
 11 Rugby & Northampton Ac.  ‘A’    48:15
1 Jess Lamb (16) 15:23 2 E Hutchinsmorant (15) 16:43
3 M Hutchinsmorant (11) 16:09
 12 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘A’    48:22
1 Martha Blower (12) 14:55 2 Charlotte Ascough (7) 15:28
3 Imogen Wynne (12) 17:59
 13 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘A’    48:25
1 Grace Hendy (6) 14:29 2 Kiki Guest (9) 16:02
3 Erinmia Nash (13) 17:54
 14 Swindon Harriers.  ‘A’    48:48
1 Ellie Charlesworth (20) 15:49 2 Izzie Moore (22) 17:01
3 Elsie Scrase (14) 15:58
 15 Tipton Harriers.  ‘A’    48:52
1 Layla Williams (4) 14:20 2 Aimee Whitehouse (12) 16:38
3 Tianna Friend (15) 17:54
 16 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘B’    48:56
1 Eva Hart (14) 15:06 2 Harriet Jackson (10) 15:28
3 Eden Barfield (16) 18:22
 17 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘A’    49:07
1 Millie Pope (26) 16:20 2 Mairi Carverbrown (17) 16:04
3 A Chowdhurybarratt(17) 16:43
 18 Cheltenham & County Harriers.    49:40
1 Isla Harvey (23) 16:01 2 Freya Braiden (19) 16:42
3 Bella Watts (18) 16:57
 19 Birchfield Harriers.    49:47
1 Trinity Conway (7) 14:31 2 Emily Smith (18) 17:58
3 Ellen Curley (19) 17:18
 20 Charnwood A C.  ‘B’    49:59
1 Daisy Green (19) 15:47 2 Olivia Vasas (16) 16:33
3 Lola Rooneylee (20) 17:39
 21 Swindon Harriers.  ‘B’    50:21
1 Freya Mcmeeking (24) 16:06 2 Molly Lyne (23) 17:11
3 Eleanor Harris (21) 17:04
 22 Rugby & Northampton Ac.  ‘B’    50:23
1 Amelie Heron (22) 15:59 2 Emily Gascoigne (26) 17:35
3 Claudia Terrell (22) 16:49

 23 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.  ‘A’    50:24
1 Lucy Hannington (18) 15:45 2 Lottie Jones (20) 16:59
3 Erin Huxtable (23) 17:40
 24 Charnwood A C.  ‘C’    50:29
1 Fifi Ball (34) 17:40 2 Eleanor Morley (24) 15:41
3 Elizabeth Morley (24) 17:08
 25 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘B’    51:09
1 Holly Hanson (27) 16:35 2 Leah Sharp (21) 16:13
3 Phoebe Ranger (25) 18:21
 26 Nuneaton Harriers.    51:12
1 Hannah Jenkins (25) 16:18 2 Georgina Showler (25) 17:15
3 Sophie Jordan (26) 17:39
 27 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘B’    52:34
1 Kaleah Moulder (37) 17:53 2 Amira Moulder (31) 18:06
3 M Jelicramesh (27) 16:35
 28 Telford Ac.    52:35
1 Annabelle Wood (13) 15:05 2 A Atkinson (32) 21:08
3 Emily Mccabe (28) 16:22
 29 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘C’    52:58
1 Amelia Hughes (36) 17:45 2 Daisy Barwood (27) 17:24
3 Torrie Gaitens (29) 17:49
 30 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘B’    53:03
1 Mia Hogg (31) 17:15 2 Ruth Bransby (29) 18:34
3 Flo Mcfadden (30) 17:14
 31 Charnwood A C.  ‘D’    53:21
1 Freya Suart (30) 17:05 2 Anora Bottrill (33) 19:17
3 Matilda Sheldon (31) 16:59
 32 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘A’    54:23
1 Zara Lees (35) 17:41 2 Sarah Taylor (30) 18:17
3 Isabella Kyriakou (32) 18:25
 33 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.  ‘B’    56:09
1 Lola Fitter (42) 19:07 2 Lois Conduit (36) 18:46
3 Abby Jameson (33) 18:16
 34 Worcester Ac.    57:07
1 Evie Kilby (28) 16:42 2 Ffion Lea (35) 21:08
3 Shannon Davies (34) 19:17
 35 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘C’  1:02:00
1 Eva Shaw (39) 18:09 2 Francesca Jackson (37) 19:51
3 Cordelia Smart (35) 24:00
 36 Notts Ac.  1:02:11
1 Faith Kimani (38) 18:04 2 Nevaeh Mohamed (39) 23:28
3 Molly Caldwell (36) 20:39
 37 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘C’  1:02:57
1 S Rittersherratt (41) 18:55 2 Isla Brown (38) 21:25
3 Mya Cronin (37) 22:37
 38 Halesowen Acc.  1:09:24
1 Nancy Thomas (44) 21:31 2 Sophie Rudge (40) 21:58
3 Niamh Brennan (38) 25:55

Incomplete Teams:
Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘C’

1 Grace Hatherley (40) 18:53 2 F Brotherton (28) 16:47

Tipton Harriers.  ‘B’
1 Sophia Denwette (32) 17:21 2 Susannah Brand (34) 19:53

Birmingham Running Athletics.
1 Amira Emery (21) 15:57

North Somerset Ac.
1 Olive Leaney (29) 16:56

Rugby & Northampton Ac.  ‘C’
1 Bella Brougham (33) 17:24

Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘B’
1 Roxy Thomas (43) 21:25
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